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Plankton - Trace elements

Art. ID
Unit
Deliverydetails

Text/Information

BCR-414
59

Labmix24 GmbH
Kesseldorfer Rott 24
46499 Hamminkeln
Germany

No Dangerous Good /not restricted

Analyte/Parameter
Arsenic (As)
Cadmium (Cd)
Chromium (Cr)
Copper (Cu)
Mercury (Hg)
Manganese (Mn)
Nickel (Ni)

Lead (Pb)
Selenium (Se)
Vanadium (V)

Zinc (Zn)

CAS number
[7440-38-2]
[7440-43-9]
[7440-47-3]
[7440-50-8]
[7439-97-6]
[7439-96-5]
[7440-02-0]
[7439-92-1]
[7782-49-2]
[7440-62-2]
[7440-66-6]

Concentration/Value
6,82
0,383
23,8
29,5
0,276
299
18,8
3,97
1,75
8,1
111,6

Unit

mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
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